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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:  DECEMBER 3rd, 2000   LOCATION:  THE PLAZA HOTEL, LAS VEGAS 
Referees:  Jay Nady & Tony Weeks 

Judges:  Bill Bellegia, Bill Graham, Duane Ford  

Judges:  Al Lefkowitz, Dave Moretti, Glenn Trowbridge 

Timekeepers:  Al Bisek & Jane Broadfoot 

Ringside Doctors:  Tony Alamo, James Game 

Ring Announcer:  Danny Valdivia 

Promoter:  Top Rank, Inc. 

Matchmaker:  Bruce Trampler 
 

Contestants 
 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

JULIO C. DIAZ 
Coachella, CA 

----- vs ----- 
EDUARDO”LALO”PEREZ 
Chula Vista, CA 

Diaz won by TKO 1:13 of the 6th 
round. 

CA053632 
 
 

CA023848 

 
 

10 

12/24/79 
 
 

10/10/68 

136 
 
 

136 

Suspend Perez until 01/18/2001 
No contact until 01/03/2001 
 
 
Referee:  Tony Weeks 

GABRIEL MUNOZ 
Imperial, CA 

----- vs ----- 
MIGUEL ARRONA GRANADOS 
Mexico DF, MX 

Munoz won by unanimous decision. 
MUNOZ   -   GRANADOS 

77-73; 78-72; 77-73 
Lefkowitz – Trowbridge - Ford 

CA009842 
 
 

NV027239 

 
 

8 

02/28/76 
 
 

12/04/72 

115 
 
 

118 

Suspend Grandados until 01/18/2001 
No contact until 01/03/2001 - left eye 
laceation 
 
Referee:  Jay Nady 

SERGIO AMERICANO SOTO 
Tijuana, MX 

----- vs ----- 
ALEJANDRO JIMENEZ 
Canoga Park, CA 

Jimenez won by TKO :59 of the 3rd 
round. 

SJ048241 
 
 

CA047663 

 
 

4 

04/08/77 
 
 

02/10/70 

140.5 
 
 

146.5 

Suspend Soto until 01/18/2001 
No contact until 01/03/2001 
 
 
Referee:  Tony Weeks 

EDWARD A. UTOROV 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
MARTIN LLAMAS-PADILLA 
El Paso, TX 

Llamas won by majority decision. 
UTOROV   -   LLAMAS 

38-38; 37-39; 37-39 
Trowbridge – Graham - Ford 

NV011465 
 
 

SJ040153 

 
 

4 

09/24/73 
 
 

06/13/73 

123 
 
 

129 

 
 
 
 
Referee:  Jay Nady 

MIA ST. JOHN 
Calabasas, CA 

----- vs ----- 
AMY MICHELLE YERKES 
Springfield, MO 

St. John won by TKO 1:18 of the 4th 
round. 

CA047021 
 
 

MO013556 

 
 

4 

06/24/67 
 
 

03/26/78 

126 
 
 

125 

Suspend Yerkes until 01/18/2001 
No contact until 01/03/2001 
 
 
Referee:  Tony Weeks 

 


