STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577

COMMISSION MEMBERS:

Chairman: Dr. Elias Ghanem

Amy Ayoub Glenn Carano Dr. Flip Homansky Dr. Luther Mack

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Marc Ratner

BOXING SHOW RESULTS

DATE: DECEMBER 3rd, 2000 LOCATION: THE PLAZA HOTEL, LAS VEGAS

Referees: Jay Nady & Tony Weeks

Judges: Bill Bellegia, Bill Graham, Duane Ford

Judges: Al Lefkowitz, Dave Moretti, Glenn Trowbridge

Timekeepers: Al Bisek & Jane Broadfoot

Ringside Doctors: Tony Alamo, James Game

Ring Announcer: Danny Valdivia

Promoter: Top Rank, Inc.

Matchmaker: Bruce Trampler

Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
JULIO C. DIAZ Coachella, CA	Diaz won by TKO 1:13 of the 6 th round.	CA053632		12/24/79	136	Suspend Perez until 01/18/2001 No contact until 01/03/2001
EDUARDO"LALO"PEREZ Chula Vista, CA		CA023848	10	10/10/68	136	Referee: Tony Weeks
GABRIEL MUNOZ Imperial, CA	Munoz won by unanimous decision. MUNOZ - GRANADOS 77-73; 78-72; 77-73	CA009842	8	02/28/76	115	Suspend Grandados until 01/18/2001 No contact until 01/03/2001 - left eye laceation
MIGUEL ARRONA GRANADOS Mexico DF, MX	Lefkowitz – Trowbridge - Ford	NV027239		12/04/72	118	Referee: Jay Nady
SERGIO AMERICANO SOTO Tijuana, MX	Jimenez won by TKO :59 of the 3 rd round.	SJ048241		04/08/77	140.5	Suspend Soto until 01/18/2001 No contact until 01/03/2001
ALEJANDRO JIMENEZ Canoga Park, CA		CA047663	4	02/10/70	146.5	Referee: Tony Weeks
EDWARD A. UTOROV Las Vegas, NV vs	Llamas won by majority decision. UTOROV - LLAMAS	NV011465		09/24/73	123	
MARTIN LLAMAS-PADILLA El Paso, TX	38-38; 37-39; 37-39 Trowbridge – Graham - Ford	SJ040153	4	06/13/73	129	Referee: Jay Nady
MIA ST. JOHN Calabasas, CA	St. John won by TKO 1:18 of the 4 th round.	CA047021		06/24/67	126	Suspend Yerkes until 01/18/2001 No contact until 01/03/2001
AMY MICHELLE YERKES Springfield, MO		MO013556	4	03/26/78	125	Referee: Tony Weeks